
 
Pricing Proposal
Quotation #:  23959551
Created On:  9/19/2023
Valid Until:   10/31/2023

 
IL-County of DuPage   Inside Account Manager

 
Joe Hamlin
421 N. County Farm Road
Wheaton, IL 60187
United States
Phone: (630) 407-5063
Fax:  
Email: Joe.Hamlin@dupageco.org

 

Precilla Lin
290 Davidson Ave
Somerset, NJ 08873
Phone: 888-591-3400
Fax:
Email: IllinoisGov@shi.com

All Prices are in US Dollar (USD) 
  Product Qty Your Price Total

 
1 Adobe Sign for Enterprise Subscription - Each Subscription (# Specified Below) - 12

Months **Inclusive of Up To 5,000 Transactions (Subscription Limit)** 
   Adobe - Part#: 65318659 
   Contract Name: Sourcewell- Technology Catalog Solutions 
   Contract #: 081419-SHI 
   Coverage Term: 11/10/2023 – 11/9/2024

1 $12,242.27 $12,242.27

 
2 Adobe Acrobat Pro Enterprise Term License - Per User - 12 Months 

   Adobe - Part#: 65286686 
   Contract Name: Sourcewell- Technology Catalog Solutions 
   Contract #: 081419-SHI 
   Coverage Term: 11/10/2023 – 11/9/2024

515 $123.71 $63,710.65

 
3 Adobe Creative Cloud (All Apps) Pro with Adobe Firefly Enterprise Term License -

Per User - 12 Months 
   Adobe - Part#: 65330520 
   Contract Name: Sourcewell- Technology Catalog Solutions 
   Contract #: 081419-SHI 
   Coverage Term: 11/10/2023 – 11/9/2024

53 $1,061.86 $56,278.58

 
4 Adobe Creative Cloud Single App Pro with Adobe Firefly Enterprise Term License -

Per User - 12 Months 
   Adobe - Part#: 65330514 
   Contract Name: Sourcewell- Technology Catalog Solutions 
   Contract #: 081419-SHI 
   Coverage Term: 11/10/2023 – 11/9/2024

10 $469.07 $4,690.70

 
5 Adobe Sign for Enterprise Subscription - Professional Services (See attachment for

SOW) - 12 Months 
   Adobe - Part#: 65315954 
   Contract Name: Sourcewell- Technology Catalog Solutions 
   Contract #: 081419-SHI 
   Coverage Term: 11/10/2023 – 11/9/2024

1 $5,154.64 $5,154.64

 
Total $142,076.84



Additional Comments

Hardware items on this quote may be updated to reflect changes due to industry wide constraints and fluctuations.

The products offered under this proposal are resold in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Contract referenced under
that applicable line item.


